
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Party Role= Secured party; Name= PRINCIPAL LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201004020000
99740

04/02/2010
02:00:10

PRINCIPAL
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

G&I V
RIVERCHASE
LLC

Instr
#:20050919000
485470

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201310280004
24500

10/28/2013
10:20:49

PRINCIPAL
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LOEWS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Legacy #:1998-
43185 Instr
#:19981103000
431851

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

201708160002
97220

08/16/2017
02:26:24

PRINCIPAL
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LOEWS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Legacy #:1998-
43185 Instr
#:19981103000
431851

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


