Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Party Role= Secured party; Name= PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004020000 99740	04/02/2010 02:00:10	PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	G&I V RIVERCHASE LLC					Instr #:20050919000 485470	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201310280004 24500	10/28/2013 10:20:49	PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LOEWS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					Legacy #:1998- 43185 Instr #:19981103000 431851	Twn:19S
201708160002 97220	08/16/2017 02:26:24	PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LOEWS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					Legacy #:1998- 43185 Instr #:19981103000 431851	Twn:19S